Foundation Montessori's Price List:

Care:	Price:
Sanable Telling	
Monthly Tuition:	¢1000 00
Monthly Tuition (2 to 5 years old)	\$1000.00
*Full day: 8-4 pm	\$1000.00
Monthly Tuition (Kindergarten) *Full day: 8-4 pm	\$1000.00
Monthly Tuition (1/2day: 8-Noon)	\$800.00
*Does NOT apply to kindergarten-age students:	3800.00
without voucher	
Monthly Tuition (1/2 day: 8-Noon)	FREE
*ONLY applies with voucher	TREE
Monthly Tuition (4 to 5 years-old wrap-around)	\$650.00
*Full day (8-4 pm): with voucher	\$050.00
Tail day to 4 pin). With voucher	
Monthly tuition (1st – 2nd Grade)	\$1100.00
*Full Day (8 – 4 pm)	7=250.00
Monthly Tuition for Step Up Scholarship	Rates vary on
	scholarship/voucher
	Call the school to set up a
	tour and personalized fee
	description
Monthly After Care 4-6 pm	\$100.00
(For students already at our school)	
extended care	
School Readiness Rates (OEL):	
Monthly School Readiness Before Care	\$200.00
Monthly School Readiness After Care (2-6 pm)	\$400.00
Special Fees:	
Kindergarten, 1 st , & 2 nd Grade Books (yearly)	\$500.00
Due September	
Materials Fee (yearly- per family)	\$300.00
Registration Fee (new students only)	\$200.00
Return Checks	\$100.00
Late Pick up (Every 10 minutes)	\$60.00
Late Payments (per day)	\$25.00
Return Checks/Returned Electronic Payment	\$75.00
de la contraction de la contra	
* ALL Payments are due on the 1 st of each month	